(SAMPLE ID NO.) 

: RT23R-S4215-003 

生产商/贸易商      

(MANUFACTURER/VENDOR) 

: SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS 

样品收到日期       

(SAMPLE RECEIVED) 

: 2022年 10月14日 

测试进行日期    

(TESTING DATE) 

: 2023年 07月03日至 2023年 07月07日 

TEST TYPE : Chemical Testing – Two hundred thirty-five (235) substances of very high concern (SVHC) 
based on the SVHC Candidate List announced by European Chemicals Agency (ECHA) regarding 
Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 concerning REACH 

SUMMARY OF 

TEST RESULT(S) 

: According to specified test processes in this report, contents of all substances of very high